CLIFTON MEDICAL PRACTICE

FEES FOR NON NHS SERVICES

January 2022
Minimum fee is £18.00

Please allow up to 4 weeks for us to process any private work. We will do our
best to complete it more quickly but we are sure you understand that our NHS
services have to take priority. If you would like your request completing quicker
there will be an additional administration fee of £10.00

Miscellaneous Letters
Standard Short Letter
Private Sick Note
Vaccination Certificate
Housing Letters

Travel

Cancellation of Travel
Travel Insurance Form
Fit to Travel/Fly Letter

DVLA
HGV Medical

Private GP Consultation

(at Doctors discretion)

OFSTED REPORT

FOSTERING/ADOPTION

CAPACITY ASSESSMENT

Letters

Extract from medical records — no exam — 15 mins
Extract from medical records - no exam — 20 mins
Extract from medical records — no exam — 30 mins
Detailed report — exam — 45 mins

Report for employers — without exam

HEP B (for travel - 3 doses

(booster - 1 injection)

£18.00 — £25.00
£30.00
£30.00
£18.00 - £25.00

£30.00 - £45.00
£30.00 - £45.00
£30.00 - £45.00

£140.00

from £70.00

£91.00
£73.86

Home Visit £120.00
In Surgery £ 90.00

£48.00
£62.00
£94.00
£135.00

£104.00

£100.00

£40.00




