CLIFTON MEDICAL PRACTICE FEES FOR NON NHS SERVICES January 2022 Minimum fee is £18.00

Please allow up to 4 weeks for us to process any private work. We will do our best to complete it more quickly but we are sure you understand that our NHS services have to take priority. If you would like your request completing quicker there will be an additional administration fee of £10.00

Miscellaneous Letters Standard Short Letter Private Sick Note Vaccination Certificate Housing Letters		£18.00 - £25.00 £30.00 £30.00 £18.00 - £25.00
Travel Cancellation of Travel Travel Insurance Form Fit to Travel/Fly Letter		£30.00 - £45.00 £30.00 - £45.00 £30.00 - £45.00
DVLA HGV Medical		£140.00
Private GP Consultation (at Doctors discretion)	from	£70.00
OFSTED REPORT FOSTERING/ADOPTION		£91.00 £73.86
CAPACITY ASSESSMENT	Home Visit In Surgery	
Letters Extract from medical records – no exam – 1 Extract from medical records - no exam – 2 Extract from medical records – no exam – 3 Detailed report – exam – 45 mins	0 mins	£48.00 £62.00 £94.00 £135.00
Report for employers – without exam		£104.00
HEP B (for travel - 3 doses (booster - 1 injection)		£100.00 £40.00